10%-RELEASE OF MORTGAGE-Corporation	83-002122	Huffman and Felton & Wolf, Walton, Nr. 68461
IN CONSIDERATION of the payment of A ASSOCIATION OF GRAND ISLAND HOME FEDERAL SAVINGS & LOAN ASSOCIATI	ON OF GRAND ISLAND	HOME FEDERAL SAVINGS & LOAN hereby releases the mortgage made to RRICK AND PRUDENCE A. MERRICK.
husband and wife, each in his and her on the following described real estate, to-wit:	own right and as spo	use of the other
LOT FOURTEEN (14) IN ARGO SECOND SUBD OF SECTION FIVE (5) TOWNSHIP TEN (10) HALL COUNTY, NEBRASKA		
County, State of NEBRASKA which is re of the records of said County. Docum IN TESTIMONY WHEREOF, the said H	corded in Book of ment #.76-003677 HOME FEDERAL SAVINGS &	
these presents to be executed by the president the is April , 1983	BY HOME	d hereto this 27th FEDERAL SAVINGS & LOAN IATION OF GRAND ISLAND Mice President Sect Beltzer
STATE OF	Attest	ERMAN SAKARAM
ALL County	ss. On this 27th before me, the un Stephen R. Belt	day of <u>April</u> , 19,83 dersigned, a Notary Public in and for zer <u>Vice</u> President of the
HOME FEDERAL SAVINGS & LOAN ASSOCIATI	ION OF GRAND ISLAND	a Componition
acknowledged the execution thereof to be his deed of said Corporation, and that its corpora	voluntary set and deed as s ite seal was thereto affixed	such officer, and the voluntary act and by its authority.
Witness my hand and Notarial Seal at Gr	rand Island, Nebraska	, in said County the day and year
Ma commission expires - 6/4, 19	86 Jani	ty K. Jensen Notary Public

Heritman and Faiton & Wolf, Walton, Ne. 68461	Deputy	County Clerk	of.	19, at	STATE OF County		70 °8	FROM	RELEASE OF MORTGAGE
G. L ABSTRACT						Shant Linken	-83 APR 29 PH 12 09	STATE OF NEBRASKA) SS	Entered as Document No.

1000

....